Franklin County Missouri
2024 REAL ESTATE
Acct# 762070 Bill No. 1316447

Parcel# 17-3-08.0-0-020-018.100  3.0000 acres
LOT:4 OAKLAWN

Doc# 1195-00408 Sec: 08 Twn: 43 Rng : 1W
Site Addr : 340 OAKLAWN DR

Site City : WASHINGTON

EﬂPﬂUNHDHST, MICHAEL G&JOLEEN
340 OAKLAWN DR
WASHINGTON MO 63090

DOUG TRENTMANN
FRANKLIN COUNTY COLLECTOR
FRANKLIN COUNTY, MISSOURI

400 E. LOCUST 5T, ROOM 103
LUMNION, MO 63084

PAID

Date Paid : 2024-12-04
DUPLICATE RECEIPT

RECEIPT

Tax Rate Tax Amt

COUNTY TAX 0.1028
STATE 0.0300
CITY MOME 0.0000
FRAMELIMN CO 5840 RESOURCE 0.02:30
HOSPITAL MONE 0.0000
COLLEGE, EAST CENTRAL 04472
LIBRARY,SCEMIC REGIOMAL 0.1208
SCHOOL, WASHINGTON 4. 427
ROAD, 1 HO CITY 0.2005
AMBULANCE WASHINGTON 0.0000
FIRE WASHINGTOM COMM FD 02857

VALUATION
34,630 RES|
0 AGRI
0 COMM
34 638 TOTL

35481
10349
0.0a0
221
000
154 .91
a5.09
1,400.35
G945
0.0a0
QB AE



